Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year

Bank - Cash and Investment Reconciliation as at 31 March 2022

Confirmed Bank & Investment Balances

Bank Statement Balances

31/03/2022 Current Account 1,000.00
31/03/2022 Reserve Account 1 423.125.08
31/03/3022 Reserve Account 2 4,115.59
31/03/2022 Building Society 187,095.83
31/03/2022 Staff Salaries 0.00
31/03/2022 Petty Cash 163.84
31/03/2022 Hampshire Trust Bank 86,406.32
31/03/2022 Public Sector Deposit Fund 85,000.00
786,906.66
Other Cash & Bank Balances
0.00
786,906.66
Unpresented Payments
16,825.14
Closing Balance 770,081.52
All Cash & Bank Accounts
1 Current/Reserve Account 407,299.94
2 Reserve Account 2 4,115.59
3 Building Society 187,095.83
4 Staff Salaries 0.00
5 Petty Cash 163.84
6 Hampshire Trust Bank 86,406.32
7 CCLA 85,000.00
Other Cash & Bank Balances 0.00

Total Cash & Bank Balances 770,081.52



17/05/2022 Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year

17:00
Cashbook transactions totalling £500.00 or more

for the period 01/03/2022 to 31/03/2022

Payments
Cb No Bank Account Name Month Date Payment Ref Payee Name
1 Current Bank Accounts 12 04/03/2022 OP935 HCS Furniture Limited
1 Current Bank Accounts 12 07/03/2022 OP936 Buckinghamshire Council
1 Current Bank Accounts 12 07/03/2022 OP933 Buckinghamshire Council
1 Current Bank Accounts 12 07/03/2022 OP937 Kersten (UK) LTD
1 Current Bank Accounts 12 24/03/2022 OP927 Helen Griffiths
1 Current Bank Accounts 12 24/03/2022 OP941 Buckinghamshire Council
4  Staff Salaries 12 24/03/2022 OP938 HMRC
4  Staff Salaries 12 24/03/2022 OP939 FeEeh T anmm——
4  Staff Salaries 12 24/03/2022 OP940 Helen Griffiths T
4  Staff Salaries 12 24/03/2022 0OP941 Christopher Smih-Hammoek:
4  Staff Salaries 12 25/03/2022 DD Nest Pensions
1 Current Bank Accounts 12 31/03/2022 Payroll 03 Staff Salaries
1 Current Bank Accounts 12 31/03/2022 OP966 T.M.Arborcare
1 Current Bank Accounts 12 31/03/2022 OP972 Chiltern Open Air Museum
1 Current Bank Accounts 12 31/03/2022 OP968 Origin Amenity Solutions
1 Current Bank Accounts 12 31/03/2022 OP962 Southern Electric
Receipts
Cb No Bank Account Name Month Date Banked Amount Banked
1 Current Bank Accounts 12 22/03/2022 795.00

4  Staff Salaries 12 31/03/2022 14,193.84

Amount

2,000.00
1,213.33
2,839.98
768.00
995.25
1,213.33
4,528.01
2,185.64
3,826.27
2,655.51
1,098.41
14,193.84
9.200.00
3.000.00
1,147.36
1,596.09
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70 Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 31/03/2022
Month No: 12 Cost Centre Report
Actual Actual Year Current Variance Committed Funds % Spent  Transfer
Current Mth To Date Annual Bud  Annual Total Expenditure Available to/from EMR
100 General Administration
1076 Precept 0 222,426 222,426 0 100.0%
1090 Interest Received 25 379 200 (179) 189.7%
1100 Donations/Grants Received 250 10,702 0 (10,702) 0.0%
1110 Recharge -Insurance 1,983 1,923 1,200 (723) 160.2%
1120 Rent - Sports Clubs 0 (5) 20 25 (25.0%)
1140 Rent- 02 (UK) Ltd 0 1,000 1,000 0 100.0%
1165 Rent -SSE Mast 0 9 0 (9) 0.0%
1170 Community Board Payments 4,558 6,158 0 (6,158) 0.0%
1200 Market Contributions 754 1,738 5,000 3,262 34.8%
1300 CIL Payment 0 8,655 0 (8,655) 0.0% 8,655
4000 Staff Costs (14,194)  (116,048)  (110,000) (6,048) (6,048) 105.5% 6,000
4005 Staff Training (389) (935) (2,500) 1,565 1,565 37.4%
4008 Staff Uniform 0 (535) (500) (35) (35) 107.1%
4010 Travelling Expenses (27) (43) (500) 457 457 8.6%
4015 Phone, broadband, mobile, post (112) (1,344) (2,000) 656 656 67.2%
4020 Stationery & Office Equipment (102) (1,434) (2,000) 566 566 71.7%
4025 Room Hire (350) (389) 0 (389) (389) 0.0%
4035 Audit Fee 25 (1,285) (1,500) 215 215  85.7%
4040 Insurance 0 (7,390) (9,000) 1,610 1610 82.1%
4045 Lighting (4,343) (12,425) (12,000) (425) (425) 103.5%
4050 War Memorial (31 (641) (1,000) 360 360 64.0%
4055 Fire Extinguishers (50) (303) (200) (103) (103) 151.6%
4060 Chairman's Allowance 0 (56) (100) 44 44  56.5%
4065 Subscriptions (545) (2,894) (2,000) (894) (894) 144.7%
4070 Newsletter & Publicity 0 (125) (1,000) 875 875 12.5%
4075 Election Expenses 0 (5,613) (1,000) (4,613) (4613) 561.3% 4,600
4080 Grants (3,000) (6,350) (6,000} (350) (350) 105.8%
4090 General Expenses (33) (1,740) (2,000) 260 260 87.0%
4100 Legal Expenses (350) (5.375) (6,000) 625 625 89.6% 750
4105 BC Car Park Fees (2,022) (11,122) (8,000) (3,122) (3,122) 139.0% 3,000
4110 Office Rental 0 (7,500) (7,500) 0 0 100.0%
4120 Neighbourhood Plans 0 0 (2,000) 2,000 2,000 0.0%
4130 Community Board Payments 0 (1,435) (2,000) 565 565 71.8%
4135 Data Protection 0 0 (1,500) 1,500 1,500 0.0%
4140 Village Promotions (195) (1.021) (1,000) (21) (21) 102.0%
4145 Commemorations (819) (819) (2,000) 1,181 1,181 40.9%
110 Libﬂ
1160 Rent - Library 0 1 1 0 100.0%
4200 Library 0 (500) 500 500 0.0%

Continued over page
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o Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 31/03/2022
Month No: 12 Cost Centre Report
Actual Actual Year Current Variance Committed Funds % Spent  Transfer
Current Mth To Date Annual Bud Annual Total Expenditure Available to/from EMR
200 General Open Spaces
1150 Rent BLAA 5 5 5 0 100.0%
1400 Recharge -Electricity 7,069 7,069 5,000 (2,069) 141.4%
1405 Recharge -Water 2,775 1,871 1,200 (671) 155.9%
1415 Recharge-Effluent 784 335 620 285 54.0%
1425 Recharge - Works 0 0 500 500 0.0%
1600 Devolved Services Payments 0 6,523 6,523 (0) 100.0%
4300 Fertiliser & Materials (159) (962) (2,500) 1,538 1,538 38.5%
4305 Machinery & Equipment (137) (3,830) (4,000) 170 170 95.7%
4310 Motor Vehicles 0 (25,828) (3,000) (22,828) (22,828) 860.9% 25,215
4315 Water Charges (23) (1,676) (1,700) 24 24  98.6%
4320 Building Maintenance 0 (4,840) (2,500) (2,340) (2,340) 193.6% 4,000
4325 Electricity (3,067) (8,864) (5,000) (3,864) (3,864) 177.3%
4335 Petrol/Diesel (38) (1,793) (2,500) 707 707 71.7%
4340 Children's Play Areas (59) (477) (5,000) 4,523 4523 9.5%
4345 Dog Waste Bins (2,367) 333 (2,600) 2,933 2,933 (12.8%)
4350 Hire of Equipment (24) (588) (500) (88) (88) 117.7%
4355 Contract Work (269) (1,638) (2,000) 362 362 81.9%
4360 Allotments - Repair 0 (700) (800) 100 100 87.5%
4370 Pond - Stone End (1.667) (9,550) (1,000) (8,550) (8,550) 955.0% 4,600
4375 Seats 0 (6,323) (800) (5,523) (5,523) 790.4%
4385 Christmas (50) (8,260) (5,000) (3,260) (3,260) 165.2% 160
4390 Trees (9,350) (13,260) (5,895) (7,365) (7,365) 224.9% 5,000
4395 Multi-sport ballcourt 0 0 (500) 500 500 0.0%
4400 CCTV Scheme 0 0 (4,000) 4,000 4,000 0.0%
4405 Devolved Services (1,844) (4,490) (7,500) 3,010 3,010 59.9%
4410 Heritage Trail 0 0 (1,000) 1,000 1,000 0.0%
4415 Flowers (956) (2,572) (1,500) (1,072) (1,072) 171.4%
210 Cemetery
1500 Cemetery Income 995 6,165 5,000 (1,165) 123.3%
4500 Cemetery 0 0 (600) 600 600 0.0%
300 Planning
4600 Planning Consultants 0 (1,559) (5,000) 3,442 3442 31.2%
Grand Totals:- Income 19,198 274,954 248,695 (26,259) 110.6%
Expenditure 46,545 283,697 248,695 (35,002) 0 (35002) 1141%
Net Income over Expenditure (27,347) (8,743) 0 8,743
plus Transfer from EMR 19,350 53,325
less Transfer to EMR 8,655 8,655
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (16,651) 35,927
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Time: 17:02 Cashbook 1 User: HG
Current Bank Accounts For Month No: 12
Receipts for Month 12 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 448,165.41 o 448,165.41
DP Banked:01/03/2022 21.48
DP Public Sector Deposit Fund 21.48 1090 100 21.48 Interest
100960 Banked:22/03/2022 795.00
100960 Cemetery Fees 795.00 1500 210 795.00 C386 Burial
DP Banked: 28/03/2022 354.00
DP Duck Pond Market 354.00 1200 100 354.00 Market Payments
DP Banked: 28/03/2022 250.00
DP Keoghs/Gallagher 250.00 1100 100 250.00 Insurance Excess Rebate
100961 Banked: 29/03/2022 200.00
100961 Cemetery Fees 200.00 1500 210 200.00 C386 - Double Depth
DP Banked: 31/03/2022 3.7
DP Nat West 3.71 1090 100 3.71 Interest
Total Receipts for Month 1,624.19 0.00 0.00 1,624.19

Cashbook Totals 449,789.60 0.00 0.00 449,789.60

Continued on Page 166
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Time: 17:02

Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year

Cashbook 1

Current Bank Accounts

Page: 166
User: HG
For Month No: 12

Payments for Month 12

Date

04/03/2022
07103/2022
07103/2022
07/03/2022
07/03/2022

07/03/2022
07103/2022
07103/2022
07/03/2022
07/03/2022
11/03/2022
15/03/2022
24/03/2022

24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
2410312022
24/03/2022
28/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022

31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022

31/03/2022
31/03/2022

Payee Name

HCS Furniture Limited
Buckinghamshire Council
Fuel Genie

BALC

Buckinghamshire Council

Wicksteed Leisure Limited

The Great British Deck Chair C
Kersten (UK) LTD

Chesham Town Council
George Brown Ltd

British Telecom

Bankline Nat West

Helen Griffiths

Lamps and Tubes llluminations
BP Collins Solicitors
Buckinghamshire Council
High Street Safari

DCK Accounting Solutions
A Weatherhead Ltd

Castle Water

Simply Waste Solutions
Nat West Bank

Staff Salaries

Friends of Guiding CSG
T.M.Arborcare

Chiltern Open Air Museum
Origin Amenity Solutions
Kersten (UK) LTD

Alan Arnold

Southern Electric
Southern Electric

Southern Electric
Vale Training Services

Reference £ Total Amnt

£ Creditors

Nominal Ledger Analysis

£ VAT & Centre

£ Amount Transaction Detail

OP935
0OP936
0OP932
0OP929
0OP933

OP928
0OPg934
0oP937
OP931
OP930

DD

DD
oP927

OP946
OP942
OP941
0OP945
OP943
OP944
DD
DD
DD
Payroll 03
OP975
OP966

OP972
OPg68
OoPg74
OP953
OP962
OP961

OP963
OP955

2,000.00
1,213.33
45.95
50.00
2,839.98

70.20
50.00
768.00
453.60
164.46
133.81
29.70
995.25

163.92
420.00
1,213.33
499.00
42.00
180.00
22.66
107.12
8.37
14,193.84
298.00
9,200.00

3,000.00
1,147.36
84.00
36.60
1,596.09
489.27

127.11
390.00

333.33
202.22
7.66

473.33

11.70

128.00
75.60

27.41
22.30

128.25

27.32
70.00
202.22

7.00

17.85

191.23
14.00
6.10
266.02
23.30

6.05
65.00

4370
4105
4335
4005
4345
4345
4340
4145
4405
4405
4305
4015
4090
4065
4065
4065
4065
4085
4065
4065
4065
4065
4140
4300
4145
4145
4100
4105
4145
4090
4355
4315
4355
4090
216
4025
4390

4080
4415
4405
4050
4325
4325

4325
4350
4005

200
100
200
100
200
200
200
100
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
100

100
200

100
200
200
100
200
200

200
200
100

1,666.67 Final Payment - Bridge
1,011.11 One Hour Free Feb
38.29 Petrol/Diesel
50.00 Training - Preoperty Law
1,176.56 Dog waste Bins 2020/2021
1.190.09 Dog waste Bins 2021/2022
58.50 Playground Repair
50.00 Deck Chair Deposit
640.00 Weed remover
378.00 Devolved Services
137.05 Tyre Repairs
111.51 Phone Broadband mobile
29.70 Bank Charges
18.00 Microsoft 365 Dec
9.40 Microsoft Licences
21.00 Microsoft 365 Jan
9.40 Microsoft Licences
266.23 Microsoft 365 Annual
110.07 Microsoft Licences Annual
11.99 Zoom Dec
11.99 Zoom Jan
11.99 Zoom Feb
189.80 Just Ducks - Duck Race
73.97 Drain Cover
133.16 Bunting Wool
136.60 Bunting
350.00 Land Registry
1,011.11 One Hour Free Mar
499.00 Jubill Beacon Trail
35.00 March Payroll
180.00 Septic Tank Uplift
22.66 Rec Ground Water
89.27 Waste bin 12/12
8.37 Bank Charges
14,193.84 Payoll March 2022
298.00 Room Hire
9,200.00 Tree Survey and storm
work
3,000.00 Grant natural landscaping
956.13 Wildflower Seeds
70.00 Delivery of hire equipment
30.50 War Memorial Paint
1,330.07 Southern Electric clubhouse
465.97 Southern Electric Tractor
Shed

121.06 Southern Electric Pond
24.00 Chainsaw Training
301.00 Chainsaw Training

Continued on Page 167
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Time: 17:02

Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year Page: 167
Cashbook 1 User: HG
Current Bank Accounts For Month No: 12

Payments for Month 12

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
31/03/2022 Amersham Town Council OP957 180.00 30.00 4390 200 150.00 Plant Trees Of Hope
31/03/2022 Viking 0OP959 121.85 20.31 4020 100 101.54 Viking
31/03/2022 Keoghs OP956 115.00 115.00 105 VAT ONly Insurance

Reclaim
31/03/2022 Yaldens OP954 39.86 6.64 4300 200 33.22 Consumables
Total Payments for Month 42,489.66 0.00 2,477.84 40,011.82
Balance Carried Fwd 407,299.94

Cashbook Totals 449,789.60 0.00 2,477.84 447 311.76
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Time: 17:02

Cashbook 2

Reserve Account 2

User: HG
For Month No: 12

Receipts for Month 12

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors EVAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 4,115.50 4,115.50
DP Banked:31/03/2022 0.09
DP Nat West 0.09 1090 100 0.09 Interest
Total Receipts for Month 0.09 0.00 0.00 0.09
0.00 0.00 4,115.59

Cashbook Totals 4,115.59

Continued on Page 144
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Time: 17:02 Cashbook 2 User: HG
Reserve Account 2 For Month No: 12
Payments for Month 12 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
0.00
Total Payments for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 4,115.59

Cashbook Totals 4,115.59 0.00 0.00 4,115.59
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Time: 16:16 Cashbook 3 User: HG
Building Society For Month No: 12
Receipts for Month 12 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 187,095.83 187,095.83
Banked: 0.00
0.00 0.00
Total Receipts for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cashbook Totals 187,095.83 0.00 0.00 187,095.83

Continued on Page 146
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Time: 16:16 Cashbook 3 User: HG
Building Society For Month No: 12
Payments for Month 12 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £ VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
0.00
Total Payments for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 187,095.83

Cashbook Totals 187,095.83 0.00 0.00 187,095.83
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Time: 17:03 Cashbook 4 User: HG

Staff Salaries For Month No: 12
Receipts for Month 12 Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £ VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Banked: 31/03/2022 14,193.84
Payroll 03 Current Bank Accounts 14,193.84 200 14,193.84 Payoll March 2022
Total Receipts for Month 14,193.84 0.00 0.00 14,193.84
Cashbook Totals 14,193.84 0.00 0.00 14,193.84

Continued on Page 140
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Time: 17:03

Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year Page: 140
Cashbook 4 User: HG
Staff Salaries For Month No: 12

Payments for Month 12

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors EVAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
24/03/2022 HMRC OP938  4,528.01 4000 100 4,528.01 PAYE March
24/03/2022 NSNS, OP939  2,185.64 4000 100 2,185.64 Staff Salaries
24/03/2022 _ OP940  3,826.27 4000 100 3,826.27 Staff Salaries
24/03/2022 -SHSEPENSEINEERES OP941 255551 4000 100 2,555.51 Staff Salaries
25/03/2022 Nest Pensions DD 1,098.41 4000 100 1,098.41 Pension Contributions

Total Payments for Month 14,193.84 0.00 0.00 14,193.84
Balance Carried Fwd 0.00

Cashbook Totals 14,193.84 0.00 0.00 14,193.84
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Time: 17:03 Cashbook 5 User: HG
Petty Cash For Month No: 12
Receipts for Month 12 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Ac Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 219.82 219.82
Banked: 0.00
0.00 0.00
Total Receipts for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cashbook Totals 219.82 0.00 0.00 219.82

Continued on Page 152
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Time: 17:03 Cashbook 5 User: HG
Petty Cash For Month No: 12
Payments for Month 12 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors EVAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
31/03/2022 Kaya PC334 50.00 4385 200 50.00 Christmas Window comp
winner
31/03/2022 Home Bargins P335 5.98 1.00 4140 100 4.98 Easter Egg prizes Quacky
Races
Total Payments for Month 55.98 0.00 1.00 54.98
Balance Carried Fwd 163.84
Cashbook Totals 219.82 0.00 1.00 218.82
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Time: 17:03

Cashbook 6

Hampshire Trust Bank

User: HG
For Month No: 12

Receipts for Month 12

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £ VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 86,406.32 86,406.32
Banked: 0.00
0.00 0.00
Total Receipts for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 86,406.32

Cashbook Totals 86,406.32

Continued on Page 44
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Time: 17:03 Cashbook 6 User: HG
Hampshire Trust Bank For Month No: 12

Payments for Month 12 Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors EVAT Ac Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
0.00
Total Payments for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 86,406.32

Cashbook Totals 86,406.32 0.00 0.00 86,406.32
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Time: 17:04

Cashbook 7

CCLA Deposit Fund

User: HG
For Month No: 12

Receipts for Month 12

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors EVAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 85,000.00 85,000.00
Banked: 0.00
0.00 0.00
Total Receipts for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 85,000.00

Cashbook Totals 85,000.00

Continued on Page 18
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Time: 17:04 Cashbook 7 User: HG

CCLA Deposit Fund For Month No: 12

Payments for Month 12 Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £ VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
0.00
Total Payments for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 85,000.00

Cashbook Totals 85,000.00 0.00 0.00 85,000.00




ONGOING PARISH COUNCIL PROJECTS — May 2022

PROJECT TITLE PC AMOUNT | GRANT PROVIDER STATUS
FUNDING
| Agreed Projects
Wildflowers for Well Being £1987 Community Board Paid
Trees Of Hope £1737 £2570 Community Board Paid
| Completed Projects
Xmas event £6128 £700 Bucks Building Soc Paid
Winter Hanging Baskets £0 £320 Welcome Back Fund Paid
Christmas Tree Trail £0 £1381 Welcome Back Fund Paid
I Love St Giles £0 £700 Welcome Back Fund Paid
| Submitted Projects
The Lagger/Deanway Yellow Community Board Awaiting
Lines PID
A413 Wheelhouse Vets Yellow Community Board Awaiting
Lines PID
A413 Speed Reduction Community Board Awaiting
PID
I Ongoing Projects
Pheasant Hill Play Area Align Application
Refurbishment Submitted
Pond Refurbishment HS2 Application
Submitted
Village Traffic Speed Reductions HS2 Traffic Fund
Tranch 2
Accessible equipment Rotary
Bowstridge Lane
Accessibility Paths £8684.65* | £35000 EMR Disability Paths Work to
Total Cost £67274.65 begin May
£5000 Bowling Club
£10000 Anon Donor
£8655 CIL
EMR Village
Improvement
A413 Crossing Bottom House HS2 Traffic Fund
Farm Lane Tranch 2

*Buckinghamshire Council asked for monies from CIL.




TemERIer Chalfont St Giles: Parish Councill 202152022 Fapge 1
e Eanmarked Reserves

Account Cipening Balance Net Transfers  Clesing Balance:

1200 Capial Reserve 81281 612.01
330 EMR Footway Lighting 154,300.00 154,300.00
332 EMR Stone End 4 000 .00 -4 0iD0.00 D00
33 EMR Cemetery 13.000.0D 13,00D.00
336 EMR Play Areas 20,000.00 20,00D.00
J38 EMR Back Crchard 2,500 .00 2.500.00
340 EMR Machinery & Equipment 31,000.00 31,000.00
342 EMR Motor Vehicle 7.000.00 7,000 .00
344 BEMR Multisport Balicourt 14,800.00 14.800.0D
346 EMR Library 28,000.00 28,000.00
348 EMR Tractor Fund 32.200.00 -25215.00 13,985.00
350 EMR Tractor Shed 18.800.00 12,600.00
352 EMR Office Equipment 10.700.00 10,700.00
354 EMR Village Improvement Fund 200,000.0D 18.850.00 216,650.00
356 BEMR Tennis Court 10,000.00 10,000.00
358 EMR War Memorials 10,000.00 10,000.00
380 EMR Repars & Renewals 0.00 0.00
362 EMR Confingency Fund 0.00 0.00
364 EMR MVAS Signs 7.000.00 7.000.00
386 EMR Election £,000.00 -4.600.00 3.400.00
368 EMR Trees 5,000.00 -5.000.00 0.00
370 EMR Pond 40,000.00 40.000.00
372 EMR Disability Paths 35,000.00 35,000.00
374 EMR Nera Blackiock Legacy 3,000.00 -160.00 2,840.00
376 EMR COVID 18 0.00 0.00
380 EMR Parking 6,000.00 -3,000.00 3,000.00
382 EMR Meeting Room 1,000.00 1,000.00
384 EMR Pensions Deficit 30,000.00 -30.000.00 0.00
3868 EMR Club Lease Renewals 10.000.00 10,000.00
388 EMR CIL 0.00 B,854.683 8,654.83
70971291 -44 67037 665,042.54




